DATE

July 27 — 30, 2018

August 29, 2018

September 23 - 30, 2018

October 3, 2018

October 6, 2018

October 7, 2018

October 10, 2018
October 24, 2018
November 14, 2018
January 9, 2019
January 16, 2019
January 30, 2019
March 6, 2019

April 10, 2019

April 24, 2019

June 12, 2019

June 26, 2019

GULF SWIMMING MEETING SCHEDULE 2018 - 2019

TIME

TBD

6:30 p.m.

MEETING

Annual TSA Meeting

Meet Directors’ Clinic

United Way Community Resource Center

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

USAS National Convention
Jacksonville, Florida

Technical Planning Committee

Gold Medal Clinic

27th Annual Gulf Awards Banquet

Board of Directors Meeting
House of Delegates Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting
Technical Planning Committee
Board of Directors Meeting
House of Delegates Meeting
Technical Planning Committee
Board of Directors Meeting
House of Delegates Meeting
Technical Planning Committee

Board of Directors Meeting



