## GULF SWIMMING MEETING SCHEDULE 2018 - 2019

DATE	TIME	MEETING
July 27 – 30, 2018	TBD	Annual TSA Meeting
August 29, 2018	6:30 p.m. United Way C	Meet Directors' Clinic community Resource Center
September 23 - 30, 2018		USAS National Convention Jacksonville, Florida
October 3, 2018	7:00 p.m.	Technical Planning Committee
October 6, 2018		Gold Medal Clinic
October 7, 2018	5:00 p.m.	27th Annual Gulf Awards Banquet
October 10, 2018	7:30 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting
October 24, 2018	8:00 p.m.	House of Delegates Meeting
November 14, 2018	7:30 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting
January 9, 2019	7:30 p.m.	Technical Planning Committee
January 16, 2019	7:30 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting
January 30, 2019	8:00 p.m.	House of Delegates Meeting
March 6, 2019	7:30 p.m.	Technical Planning Committee
April 10, 2019	7:30 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting
April 24, 2019	8:00 p.m.	House of Delegates Meeting
June 12, 2019	7:30 p.m.	Technical Planning Committee
June 26, 2019	7:30 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting